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Women / 6 / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucy Lott278
Gold Cup

9.400 9.300 9.1008.700 36.500
1 1 6T 2T 1 

1 

Callia Mannos279
Gold Cup

9.125 9.250 9.1008.775 36.250
4 2T 5 2T 2 

2 

Jalyssa Utash210
AGS

9.300 8.800 8.7509.250 36.100
2 7 1 5T 3 

3 

Sidny Feist276
Gold Cup

9.175 9.250 8.7508.800 35.975
3 2T 4 5T 4 

4 

Gigi Galles367
Precision

8.750 9.000 9.1009.000 35.850
8 5 2T 2T 5 

5 

Sydney Garcia133
AGS

9.000 9.050 8.7009.000 35.750
5 4 2T 8 6 

6 

Brooklyn Calder231
Farmington

8.900 8.850 9.1508.700 35.600
6 6 6T 1 7 

7 

Tatyana Quintanilla309
High Altitude

8.800 8.750 8.5508.150 34.250
7 8 8 9 8 

8 

Ciara Salazar311
High Altitude

8.700 8.600 8.7508.050 34.100
9 9 9 5T 9 

9 

Arianna Echevarria121
AGS

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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